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Organization 

 

Updated CSAA Athletic Directors List 
 

Organization First Name Last Name Email 

Ascension Kristin Jansen kenoe01@gmail.com 

Ascension Teague Ridge tridge@talgrace.com 

Corpus Christi Classical 
Academy 

Bob Vander Woude vanderwoude27@gmail.com 

Holy Angels Academy Jeffrey Flood mercyworkslouisville@gmail.com 

Holy Spirit Thomas Garner orthotom@gmail.com 

Holy Trinity Jody Demling jdemling@htparish.org 

Holy Trinity Liz Braun liz.braun@yahoo.com 

Holy Trinity Kerrie Clasen clasens@gmail.com 

Immaculata Classical 
Academy 

John McKenzie coachmac2022@gmail.com 

 

Immaculata Classical 
Academy 

Justin Fout jfout@immaculata.org 

John Paul II Academy David Wood Wood8710@twc.com 

Nativity Academy Andrew Melton dmelton@nativityacademy.org 

Nativity Academy Roni Witherspoon rwitherspoon@nativityacademy.org 

Notre Dame Academy Keith Minor minor.keith@yahoo.com 

Notre Dame Academy Shannon Leon sleon2325@gmail.com 

Organization First Name Last Name Email 

Our Lady of Lourdes Tyler Whitchurch tylerw@ourlourdes.org 
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Our Lady of Lourdes Marie Pierce Mariep@ourlourdes.org 

Our Lady of Lourdes Lance Hammond lance.hammond@desaleshs.com 

Our Lady of Lourdes Trisha Paris Trishaparis1116@gmail.com 

Sacred Heart Model School Damien Anderson danderson@shslou.org 

St. Agnes Tony Williams tw722@aol.com 

St. Agnes Chris Bischoff Bischoff925@yahoo.com 

St. Albert the Great Michael Wimberg wimberg78@gmail.com 

St. Albert the Great Carmen Williams cnoltemeyer@yahoo.com 

St. Albert the Great Chris Kelly ckelly322000@yahoo.com 

St. Albert the Great Patricia Rose triciarose9925@gmail.com 

St. Albert the Great Ashley Taylor ashley.taylor623@yahoo.com 

St. Albert the Great Kelly      Logsdon kelly.lewis.logsdon@gmail.com 

St. Aloysius Melissa Payton thepaytons2008@outlook.com 

St. Aloysius Timothy McGinty timmac8921@msn.com 

Organization First Name Last Name Email 

St. Andrew Academy Austin Harrison adharrison12@gmail.com 

St. Andrew Academy Jason Whetstone Jawstone18@gmail.com 

St. Athanasius Tammy Higgins thiggins11972@gmail.com 

St. Athanasius Yvonne Dunagan yvonne.dunagan@gmail.com 

St. Athanasius Greg Miller gmiller@heritageeng.com 
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St. Bernard Johnathan Aebersold aebersold.john@gmail.com 

St. Edward Rodger Heitkamper rheitkamperjr@gmail.com 

St. Francis of Assisi Mike Koerber mkoerber1@yahoo.com 

St. Francis of Assisi Keith Aubrey keith.aubrey@gmail.com 

St. Gabriel Jamie Pike 
 
    jpike1793@gmail.com 

St. James Michael Meredith mike.meredith1721@gmail.com 

St. James Elizabethtown Samuel Kiger skiger@sjschoolonline.org 

St. James Elizabethtown Jeff Whitton jwhitton@sjschoolonline.org 

St. Margaret Mary Mick McGrath mickmcgrathiii@gmail.com 

St. Margaret Mary Chris Hennessey c.hennessey73@yahoo.com 

St. Margaret Mary Marcela Newman Stmmtennis@hotmail.com 

St. Margaret Mary Stephanie Gumer stephaniegumer@yahoo.com 

St. Margaret Mary Patrick Herm patrickherm@yahoo.com 

Organization First Name Last Name Email 

St. Margaret Mary Brian Gohmann bgohmann@gmail.com 

St. Margaret Mary Brian Driscoll bdriscoll19@yahoo.com 

St. Martha Eileen Burden eileensburden@gmail.com 

St. Martha Amber Napier anapier3243@yahoo.com 

St. Martha Katie Nash ktnash9@gmail.com 

St. Martha Meagan Lewis lewis.meagan8191@gmail.com 
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St. Martha Tony Waterson twaterson25@gmail.com 

St. Martha Chris Diehl chrisdiehl25@gmail.com 

St. Mary Academy Megan Elmore dallasnoles@gmail.com 

St. Mary Academy Bradley Gravatte Bgravatte@gmail.com 

St. Mary Academy Geoff Garmhausen geoffrey.garmhausen@gmail.com 

St. Michael Nick Wiggins njwigg01@gmail.com 

St. Michael Jason Tretter jason.tretter@hotmail.com 

St. Michael Laura Sharp sharpllay08@gmail.com 

St. Michael Adam Embry 
 
    athleticsdirector@stmichaellouisville.org 

 

St. Nicholas Chris Hunter chunter1212@gmail.com 

St. Nicholas Nathan Dutschke nathandutschke@gmail.com 

St. Patrick Keith Burchett keith@hi-float.com 

St. Patrick Erin Grissinger stpatathleticdirector@gmail.com 

St. Patrick Leslie Brown (Assistant 
AD) 

stpatathleticdirector@gmail.com 

Organization First Name Last Name Email 

St. Paul Amanda Spangler ahoover310@yahoo.com 

St. Paul Beth Carr beth.carr@saintpaulschool.net 

St. Paul Amber Dietz amber.dietz@saintpaulschool.net 

St. Raphael Michael Hauber mthauber26@gmail.com 

St. Raphael Mickey Matran mickeym@hylandins.net 
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St. Raphael Donald Frey freydonald@gmail.com 

St. Rita Carolyn Patton carolynpatton47@gmail.com 

St. Rita Eric Seibert eric@ericseibert.com 

St. Rita Timothy Schneider TJ.man1959@Gmail.com 

St. Stephen Martyr Jason Cebe jasoncebe@gmail.com 

St. Stephen Martyr Kristopher Denton kaosdenton@gmail.com 

St. Stephen Martyr Chris Ritchey CRitch51@gmail.com 

St. Stephen Martyr Bruce Coy Bruce.coy@geappliances.com 
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